

Sanjivani Rural Education Society's Sanjivani Arts Commerce & Science College, Kopargaon,

Dist. Ahmednagar Maharashtra



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH "B" GRADE

Criteria-VI Governance, Leadership and Management 6.4.1

Institution has strategies for mobilization and optimal utilization of resources and funds from various sources (government/ nongovernment organizations) and it conducts financial audits regularly (internal and external)

List of Supportive Documents

Sr. No	Particular	View File
1	College Audit Report (2018-19 to 2022-23)	<u>View File</u>
2	College Annual Budget (2018-19 to 2022-23)	<u>View File</u>
3	NSS Utilisation certificate	View File
4	NSS Expenditure Statement	View File
5	NSS Receipt and Payment	<u>View File</u>
6	Fund from SPPU for NEP 2020 Workshop	<u>View File</u>
7	Student Development Fund	View File